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Hi5 X Basic gloves 3131X, black

The Hi5 X Basic Gloves 3131X in black from DS Safetywear are the perfect choice for
anyone looking for high-quality gloves. With their PU coating, they offer excellent abrasion
resistance and a smooth nitrile full coating that improves grip and comfort in dry
conditions. The interlock support lining ensures comfort and dexterity, while the versatile
application options ensure these gloves are reliable in any situation. Convince yourself of
the quality and functionality of the Hi5 X Basic Gloves 3131X - a must-have for every
professional!

« PU coating

« Interlock support lining for comfort and dexterity

+ Excellent abrasion resistance

« Smooth nitrile full coating for improved grip and comfort in dry conditions

» Versatile application possibilities

Item no. WL85482
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Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour

Colour
Material

Type of gloves
Material of the gloves
Glove size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL85481
WL85482
WL85483
WL85484
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DS SAFETY WEAR
HI588-9

DS SafetyWear

Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

400 mm

280 mm

220 mm

1 pair

1 pair

black

black
polyurethane
long finger gloves
nitrile

9

no

Glove size
8

9

10

N
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