

## Hi5 X Basic gloves 3131X, black



The Hi5 X Basic Gloves 3131X in black from DS Safetywear are the perfect choice for anyone looking for high-quality gloves. With their PU coating, they offer excellent abrasion resistance and a smooth nitrile full coating that improves grip and comfort in dry conditions. The interlock support lining ensures comfort and dexterity, while the versatile application options ensure these gloves are reliable in any situation. Convince yourself of the quality and functionality of the Hi5 X Basic Gloves 3131X - a must-have for every professional!

- PU coating
- Interlock support lining for comfort and dexterity
- Excellent abrasion resistance
- Smooth nitrile full coating for improved grip and comfort in dry conditions
- Versatile application possibilities

Item no.

WL85482

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer	DS SAFETY WEAR
Manufacturer article no.	HI588-9
GPSR manufacturer data	DS SafetyWear Im Rohnweiher 14 DE-53797 Lohmar www.dsafetywear.de
Length	400 mm
Width	280 mm
Height	220 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
Colour	black
Material	polyurethane
Type of gloves	long finger gloves
Material of the gloves	nitrile
Glove size	9
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL85481	8
<b>WL85482</b>	<b>9</b>
WL85483	10
WL85484	11

## Products for the electronic industry

